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Dr. Jeff Anderson School of Humanities CAES 342-1370 jeanderson@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Kevin Baer School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1698 baer@ulm.edu  

Dr. Heath Barnett School of Sciences Faculty Senate 342-1837 hbarnett@ulm.edu

Dr. Roxie Chen School of Allied Health CHS 342-5518 chen@ulm.edu  

Dr. Debra Craighead Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1667 craighead@ulm.edu  

Dr. Christopher Gissendanner School of Sciences CAES 342-3314 gissendannder@ulm.edu  

Dr. Rhonda Hensley Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1642 hensley@ulm.edu  

Dr. Leigh Hersey School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1332 hersey@ulm.edu

Dr. Sushma Krishnamurthy Graduate School VPAA 342-1041 krishnamurth@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Peggy Lane Office of the Dean CBSS 342-1106 plane@ulm.edu

Dr. Georgios Matthaiolampakis School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-7930 matthaiolampakis@ulm.edu  

Dr. Jack Palmer School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1345 palmer@ulm.edu  

Dr. Ava Pugh School of Education CAES 342-1282 apugh@ulm.edu

Dr. Girish Shah School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1693 shah@ulm.edu  
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Ms. Anne Sisk School of Allied Health CHS 342-1393 sisk@ulm.edu

Dr. Claire Stammerjohan School of Management CBSS 342-1187 stammerjohan@ulm.edu  

Dr. Paul Sylvester School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1958 sylvester@ulm.edu  

Dr. Kenna Veronee School of Visual & Performing Arts CAES 342-1577 veronee@ulm.edu  


